
Points Bonus

Nom / Name Prov. TOTAL Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts Pos Pts
Classe Adultes Classe AdultesClasse AdultesClasse Adultes Classe Adultes Classe Adultes

1 7 Carlo Bossio Qué 300.0 1 75.0 1 75.0 1 75.0 1 75.0 1 75.0 1 75.0 1 75.0

2 7 André Pigeon Qué 267.5 4 62.0 3 65.8 3 65.8 2 70.1 3 65.8 5 58.7 3 65.8

3 4 Sam Anoussis Qué 260.9 2 70.1 5 58.7 4 62.0 2 70.1

4 5 Angelo Follano Qué 255.6 4 62.0 8 50.6 3 65.8 3 65.8 4 62.0

5 4 Patrick Côté Qué 255.2 2 70.1 7 53.0 4 62.0 2 70.1

6 6 Michel Decarie Qué 240.8 6 55.7 2 70.1 7 53.0 7 53.0 4 62.0 8 40.6

7 8 Michael Brossard Qué 238.1 9 48.4 7 53.0 5 58.7 5 58.7 6 55.7 8 50.6 1 65.0 12 42.6

8 6 Lou Marinoff USA 223.2 7 53.0 8 50.6 8 50.6 5 58.7 6 55.7 3 55.8

9 7 Vinny Catania USA 215.5 6 55.7 11 44.4 6 55.7 14 39.2 9 48.4 7 43.0 6 55.7

10 7 Martin Douville Qué 210.5 13 40.8 6 55.7 4 62.0 9 48.4 14 39.2 9 38.4 11 44.4

11 7 Julian Marinoff Qué 207.8 10 46.3 9 48.4 15 37.6 10 46.3 15 37.6 2 60.1 7 53.0

12 6 Gabriel Saad Qué 195.6 12 42.6 10 46.3 15 37.6 7 53.0 6 45.7 8 50.6

13 7 Thierri Douville Qué 185.3 18 34.6 14 39.2 11 44.4 12 42.6 10 46.3 4 52.0 15 37.6

14 7 Simon Décarie Qué 171.5 15 37.6 10 46.3 9 48.4 23 34.0 21 33.3 12 32.6 14 39.2

15 3 Eric Larochelle Qué 169.1 8 50.6 2 70.1 9 48.4

16 4 Jean-Marc Therrien Qué 164.7 13 40.8 17 35.0 12 42.6 10 46.3

17 4 Bill Holdcroft Ont 143.6 15 37.6 17 35.0 17 35.0 16 36.0

18 6 Patrick Loubert Qué 138.0 20 33.9 17 35.0 16 36.0 28 30.3 25 31.6 26 33.1

19 4 Guillaume Pitre Qué 134.4 19 34.3 18 34.8 23 32.4 22 32.9

20 4 Ronald Goupil Qué 134.0 16 36.0 18 34.6 27 30.7 28 32.7

21 5 Ashley Perreault Qué 130.0 20 34.4 26 31.9 26 31.1 24 32.0 33 31.7

22 4 Serge Pitre Qué 126.2 22 33.2 23 32.8 29 29.9 28 30.3

23 2 Dave Kraehling Ont 124.5 3 65.8 5 58.7

24 6 Olivier Loubert Qué 123.9 23 32.8 58 26.4 31 30.2 30 29.4 29 29.9 36 31.0

25 3 Sid Kloosterman Ont 114.6 14 39.2 18 34.6 13 40.8

26 3 Bob D'Addario USA 108.8 14 39.2 21 33.3 10 36.3

27 2 Burt Brassard Qué 107.1 5 58.7 9 48.4

28 3 Maxime Neault Qué 103.0 25 33.3 18 34.7 17 35.0

29 3 George Slater USA 101.7 21 33.6 20 33.7 11 34.4

30 3 David Bergeron Qué 98.4 37 30.8 23 33.0 19 34.6

31 3 Marie-Hélène Boutet Qué 94.7 28 32.7 28 31.2 37 30.8

32 3 Esteban Rodriguez Qué 93.2 38 30.6 32 28.6 42 34.0

33 3 Zachary Côté Qué 89.1 41 30.0 47 28.7 39 30.4

34 2 Bruce Turner Ont 88.8 11 44.4 11 44.4

35 3 Marilou Douville Qué 88.3 25 32.1 38 26.0 40 30.2

36 3 Rafael Morrisette Qué 85.7 49 28.3 33 29.5 51 27.9

37 3 Émilie Therrien Qué 85.4 34 27.7 31 29.0 47 28.7

38 2 William Bergeron Qué 85.2 12 42.6 12 42.6

39 2 Marc-Antoine Paris Qué 85.2 11 44.4 13 40.8

40 3 Elliott R Houle Qué 84.9 43 29.6 34 29.1 59 26.2

41 3 Cloee Desrochers Qué 82.0 66 26.0 41 30.0 61 26.0

42 3 Naomie Murray Qué 81.6 63 26.0 43 29.6 62 26.0

43 3 Marc O Letendre Qué 79.9 59 26.2 38 27.7 60 26.0

44 2 Josh Kloosterman Ont 78.5 11 44.4 19 34.1

45 2 Michel Goupil Qué 76.8 13 40.8 16 36.0

46 2 Eric Paris Qué 75.2 16 36.0 14 39.2

47 2 Tommy Leclerc Qué 71.6 15 37.6 20 34.0

48 2 Jean Lavallée Qué 69.7 16 36.0 20 33.7

49 2 Chris George Qué 68.5 19 34.3 21 34.2

50 2 Bernie Kunzler Ont 68.1 19 34.1 23 34.0

51 2 Francois Bernier Qué 67.7 22 32.9 18 34.8

52 2 Jeremy Dumas Qué 67.3 22 33.3 22 34.0

53 2 Pierre-Luc Paris Qué 65.7 24 33.5 25 32.2

54 2 Eric Lafreniere Qué 64.9 26 31.1 23 33.8

55 2 Eric Belzile Qué 64.7 22 34.0 27 30.7

56 2 Jimmy St-Gelais Qué 63.2 29 30.9 30 32.3

57 2 Steve Whiteside Ont 62.3 22 33.2 45 29.1

58 2 Caroline Boutet Qué 62.2 33 31.7 30 30.5

59 2 Maxim Lemay Qué 60.5 36 28.4 31 32.1

60 2 Jean A St-Gelais Qué 59.2 42 29.8 44 29.4

61 2 Augustin Champagne Qué 58.7 39 30.4 49 28.3

62 2 Francise Lemay Qué 58.6 42 29.8 35 28.8

63 2 Nathan Lessard Qué 57.2 45 29.1 50 28.1

64 2 Jasmine Schaerli Qué 56.2 64 26.0 40 30.2

65 2 Mathys Beaudet Qué 55.5 47 28.7 56 26.8

66 2 Sheldon Boivin-Grenier Qué 55.4 21 34.2 21 21.2

67 2 Charles Ouellet Qué 55.2 50 28.1 55 27.1

68 1 Mark Sokolski Ont 50.6 8 50.6

69 1 John Fayolle USA 46.3 10 46.3

70 1 Shawn Redmond Ont 42.6 12 42.6

71 1 Austin MacDonald Ont 40.8 13 40.8

72 1 Sergio Angelillo Qué 40.8 13 40.8

73 1 Dennis Doherty Ont 36.0 16 36.0

74 1 Vincent Soulard Qué 35.0 17 35.0

75 1 Matt Sokolski Ont 35.0 17 35.0

76 1 Alain Pelletier Qué 34.6 18 34.6

77 1 Jake Ellis Ont 34.6 18 34.6

78 1 Shawn Murray Qué 34.6 19 34.6

79 1 Maurice Viau Qué 34.4 20 34.4

80 1 Marc Paquet Qué 34.3 19 34.3

81 1 Bailey Walsh Ont 34.3 19 34.3

82 1 Justin Underhill Ont 33.9 20 33.9

83 1 Blayne Walsh Ont 33.6 21 33.6

84 1 Stephane Taillefer Qué 33.5 24 33.5

85 1 Stephane Mantha Qué 33.3 25 33.3

86 1 Samuel Montreuil Qué 33.1 26 33.1

87 1 Jean-Luc Gosselin Qué 32.9 27 32.9

88 1 Dany Lafrenière Qué 32.6 24 32.6

89 1 Alan Hanson Ont 32.5 24 32.5

90 1 Gabriel Constantin Qué 32.5 29 32.5

91 1 Loudovik Taillefer Qué 32.5 29 32.5

92 1 Simon D Houle Qué 32.3 30 32.3

93 1 Jean L Gosselin Qué 32.1 27 32.1

94 1 Alain Murray Qué 32.1 31 32.1

95 1 Pierre-Emile Qué 32.0 24 32.0

96 1 Louis-Philippe Legare-Frechette Qué 31.9 32 31.9

97 1 Johnathan Beaudet Qué 31.9 32 31.9

98 1 Benoit Desjardins Qué 31.6 25 31.6

99 1 Justin Baril Qué 31.5 27 31,5 27 32.9

100 1 Benjamin F Gauy Qué 31.4 34 31.4

101 1 Benoit Viau Qué 31.4 34 31.4
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102 1 Alexane Guay Qué 31.2 35 31.2

103 1 Mathieu Viau Qué 31.2 35 31.2

104 1 Stephanie Roy Qué 31.0 36 31.0

105 1 Larry Durham USA 30.8 13 30.8

106 1 Max Lafreniere Qué 30.6 38 30.6

107 1 William Habel Qué 30.2 40 30.2

108 1 Jessica Holdcroft Ont 30.0 41 30.0

109 1 Maxime Viau Qué 29.6 43 29.6

110 1 Jean-Claude Godon Qué 29.4 30 29.4

111 1 Len Mecca USA 29.4 11 29.4

112 1 Nathan Forget Qué 29.4 44 29.4

113 1 Jason Craveline Qué 29.4 44 29.4

114 1 William Habel Qué 29.4 32 29.4

115 1 Phil USA 29.2 14 29.2

116 1 Nicola G Pepin Qué 28.9 46 28.9

117 1 Xander Robar Qué 28.9 46 28.9

118 1 Jimmy G Ross Qué 28.5 48 28.5

119 1 Colin Mantha Qué 28.5 48 28.5

120 1 Sam M Bouchr Qué 28.1 37 28.1

121 1 Eric King Qué 28.1 33 28.1

122 1 Abigael Gagnon Qué 27.9 51 27.9

123 1 Cody Michaud Qué 27.7 52 27.7

124 1 Nicola Gaudreault Qué 27.7 52 27.7

125 1 Moussa Chermiti USA 27.6 15 27.6

126 1 Melael Habel Qué 27.5 53 27.5

127 1 Guillaume Rodriguez Qué 27.5 53 27.5

128 1 Christophe Neault Qué 27.4 39 27.4

129 1 Jade A Drolet Qué 27.3 54 27.3

130 1 Jeremy Desjardins Qué 27.3 35 27.3

131 1 Jimmy Grenier Ross Qué 27.3 54 27.3

132 1 Mathys Duguay Qué 27.1 55 27.1

133 1 Daniel Dion Qué 26.9 36 26.9

134 1 Steven D Pelchat Qué 26.8 56 26.8

135 1 Jordan Vezina Qué 26.6 57 26.6

136 1 Sam Minot Qué 26.6 57 26.6

137 1 Christopher Pene Qué 26.4 37 26.4

138 1 Tristan Gendron Qué 26.4 58 26.4

139 1 Dylan Boisvert Qué 26.0 60 26.0

140 1 Tristan G Lebeau Qué 26.0 61 26.0

141 1 Christophe Neault Qué 26.0 62 26.0

142 1 Loik St-Hilaire Qué 26.0 65 26.0

143 1 Anthony Sciacca USA 26.0 16 26.0

Moins de 18 ans Under 18 years old Under 18 years old Moins de 18 ans
1 7 Thierri Douville Qué 185.3 18 34.6 11 39.4 11 44.4 12 42.6 10 46.3 4 52.0 15 37.6

2 6 Simon Décarie Qué 159.4 15 37.6 14 34.2 9 48.4 21 33.9 12 32.6 14 39.2

3 4 Guillaume Pitre Qué 134.4 19 34.3 18 34.8 23 32.4 22 32.9

4 4 Olivier Loubert Qué 123.1 23 32.8 30 29.4 29 29.9 36 31.0

5 4 Marilou Douville Qué 119.3 25 32.1 16 31.0 38 26.0 40 30.2

6 3 Maxime Neault Qué 103.0 25 33.3 18 34.7 17 35.0

7 3 David Bergeron Qué 98.4 37 30.8 23 33.0 19 34.6

8 3 Esteban Rodriguez Qué 89.0 38 30.6 32 28.6 42 29.8

9 3 Rafael Morrisette Qué 85.7 49 28.3 33 29.5 51 27.9

10 2 William Bergeron Qué 85.2 12 42.6 12 42.6

11 2 Marc-Antoine Paris Qué 85.2 11 44.4 13 40.8

12 3 Elliott R Houle Qué 84.9 43 29.6 34 29.1 59 26.2

13 3 Marc O Letendre Qué 79.9 59 26.2 38 27.7 60 26.0

14 3 Cloee Desrochers Qué 78.7 66 26.0 41 26.7 61 26.0

15 3 Naomie Murray Qué 78.0 63 26.0 43 26.0 62 26.0

16 2 Tommy Leclerc Qué 71.6 15 37.6 20 34.0

17 2 Eric Paris Qué 70.2 16 36.0 14 34.2

18 2 Sheldon Boivin-Grenier Qué 68.1 21 34.2 21 33.9

19 2 Jeremy Dumas Qué 67.3 22 33.3 22 34.0

20 2 Pierre-Luc Paris Qué 65.7 24 33.5 25 32.2

21 2 Justin Baril Qué 64.4 27 31.5 27 32.9

22 2 Zachary Côté Qué 60.4 41 30.0 39 30.4

23 2 Augustin Champagne Qué 58.7 39 30.4 49 28.3

24 2 Jean A St-Gelais Qué 55.8 42 26.4 44 29.4

25 2 Charles Ouellet Qué 55.2 50 28.1 55 27.1

26 2 Jasmine Schaerli Qué 53.0 64 26.0 40 27.0

27 1 Austin MacDonald Ont 40.8 13 40.8

28 1 Vincent Soulard Qué 35.0 17 35.0

29 1 Matt Sokolski Ont 35.0 17 35.0

30 1 Jake Ellis Ont 34.6 18 34.6

31 1 Shawn Murray Qué 34.6 19 34.6

32 1 Bailey Walsh Ont 34.3 19 34.3

33 1 Justin Underhill Ont 33.9 20 33.9

34 1 Blayne Walsh Ont 33.6 21 33.6

35 1 Samuel Montreuil Qué 33.1 26 33.1

36 1 Dany Lafrenière Qué 32.6 24 32.6

37 1 Gabriel Constantin Qué 32.5 29 32.5

38 1 Loudovik Taillefer Qué 32.5 29 32.5

39 1 Simon D Houle Qué 32.3 30 32.3

40 1 Maxim Lemay Que 32.1 31 32.1

41 1 Alain Murray Qué 32.1 31 32.1

42 1 Johnathan Beaudet Qué 31.9 32 31.9

43 1 Benjamin F Gauy Qué 31.4 34 31.4

44 1 Benoit Viau Qué 31.4 34 31.4

45 1 Alexane Guay Qué 31.2 35 31.2

46 1 Mathieu Viau Qué 31.2 35 31.2

47 1 Stephanie Roy Qué 31.0 36 31.0

48 1 Max Lafreniere Qué 30.6 38 30.6

49 1 Maxime Viau Qué 29.6 43 29.6

50 1 Jason Craveline Qué 29.4 44 29.4

51 1 William Habel Qué 29.4 32 29.4

52 1 Jean-Alexandre Qué 29.3 19 29.3

53 1 Nicola G Pepin Qué 28.9 46 28.9

54 1 Xander Robar Qué 28.9 46 28.9

55 1 Francise Lemay Qué 28.8 35 28.8

56 1 Colin Mantha Qué 28.5 48 28.5

57 1 Nathan Lessard Qué 28.1 50 28.1

58 1 Sam M Boucher Qué 28.1 37 28.1

59 1 Abigael Gagnon Qué 27.9 51 27.9

60 1 Cody Michaud Qué 27.7 52 27.7

61 1 Nicola Gaudreault Qué 27.7 52 27.7

62 1 Melael Habel Qué 27.5 53 27.5

63 1 Guillaume Rodriguez Qué 27.5 53 27.5

64 1 Christophe Neault Qué 27.4 39 27.4

65 1 Jade A Drolet Qué 27.3 54 27.3



66 1 Jeremy Desjrdins Qué 27.3 35 27.3

67 1 Jimmy Grenier Ross Qué 27.3 54 27.3

68 1 Mathys Beaudet Qué 27.1 55 27.1

69 1 Steven D Pelchat Qué 26.8 56 26.8

70 1 Jordan Vezina Qué 26.6 57 26.6

71 1 Sam Minot Qué 26.6 57 26.6

72 1 Trisatan Gendron Qué 26.4 58 26.4

73 1 Loik St-Hilaire Qué 26.0 65 26.0

74 1 Dylan Boisvert Qué 26.0 60 26.0

75 1 Tristan G Lebeau Qué 26.0 61 26.0

76 1 Christophe Neault Qué 26.0 62 26.0


